
 Holy Week 

Easter Sunday Mass  ....................................... 9:30 am 

Saint Patrick Parish 

Celebrate and Rejoice 
with your Parish Family 

Wednesday, March 1 ....................................... 6:00 pm   

Wednesday, March 8 ....................................... 6:00 pm   

Wednesday, March 15 ..................................... 6:00 pm   

Wednesday, March 22 ..................................... 6:00 pm   

Wednesday, March 29………………………….. 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, April 5……………………………… 6:00 pm 

Holy Thursday, April 6 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper   .......................... 6:00 pm 
With washing of the feet 

Adoration following until 10:00 pm 

Good Friday of the Lord’s Passion  ............. 1:30 pm 

 Stations of the Cross 

Good Friday, April 7 

Easter Sunday, April 9 

Holy Saturday, April 8 

Celebrate the Sacrament of  Reconciliation 

Confessions during Lent 

Every Saturday except April 8  ..... 4:15 pm to 4:45 pm 

Every Sunday except April 9 ........ 8:45 am to 9:15 am 
 

PENANCE SERVICES: 
March 23 St. Lawrence in Cadogan 6:30 pm 

March 25 St. Mary in Kittanning 12 Noon 

March 28    St. Mary, Mother of God in Yatesboro 6:30 pm 

March 30  St. Patrick in Brady’s Bend 6:30 pm 

April 1 Christ, Prince of Peace in Ford City 12 Noon 

April 3         St. Mary, Mother of God in Freeport       6:30 pm 

 Blessing of Easter Foods  ............................... 1:00 pm 

 Easter Vigil Mass ....................... ...   8:30 pm 
Wine and Cheese Party following Mass 

Other Important Dates 

May Crowning ............................................................. May 7 

BISHOP KULICK 

will be coming to say Mass 

at St. Patrick on Sunday, 

March 19 at 9:30am. 

 

The St. Patrick’s Day Brunch 

will be moved to March 19  

to serve as a reception for 

the Bishop after Mass. 

 

 We are hoping to have a 

great attendance to  

celebrate  

Bishop Kulick’s visit. 

Ash Wednesday …………………  9:00 am & 6:00 pm 

Ash Wednesday, February 22 


